:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6650407

Jun 13, 2023 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 207,825 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 499307 - 0.013780527 ETH®
23.97 USD

2 499308 - 0.013744700 ETH®
23.91 USD

3 499309 - 0.013763837 ETH®
23.95 USD

4 499310 - 0.013793697 ETH®
24.00 USD

S 499311 - 0.013746026 ETH®
23.91 USD

6 499312 - 0.013777212 ETH®
23.97 USD

7 499313 - 0.160109340 ETH®
278.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6650407
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/207825
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499307
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499308
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499309
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499310
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499311
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499312
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499313

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

499314

499315

499316

499317

499318

499319

499321

499322

Validator Id

317618

Amount

0.013801967
24.01 USD

0.013763710
23.95 USD

0.013799143
24.01 USD

0.013772550
23.96 USD

0.013777020
23.97 USD

0.013802332
24.01 USD

0.013742875
23.91 USD

0.013778928
23.97 USD

0.013811386
24.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.034788106

60.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499314
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/499322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/317618

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



