

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-12 10:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6650407</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 13, 2023 · 04:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>207,825</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>499307</u>	- 0.013780527 ETH ⊘ 23.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>499308</u>	- 0.013744700 ETH ↔ 23.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>499309</u>	- 0.013763837 ETH ⊘ 23.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>499310</u>	- 0.013793697 ETH ② 24.00 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>499311</u>	- 0.013746026 ETH ⊘ 23.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>499312</u>	- 0.013777212 ETH 🐼 23.97 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>499313</u>	- 0.160109340 ETH ⊘ 278.60 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>499314</u>	- 0.013801967 ETH ② 24.01 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>499315</u>	- 0.013763710 ETH ② 23.95 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>499316</u>	- 0.013799143 ETH ⊘ 24.01 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>499317</u>	- 0.013772550 ETH 23.96 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>499318</u>	- 0.013777020 ETH 23.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>499319</u>	- 0.013802332 ETH 🐼 24.01 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>499320</u>	- 0.013742875 ETH ⊘ 23.91 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>499321</u>	- 0.013778928 ETH ② 23.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>499322</u>	- 0.013811386 ETH 🐼 24.03 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	317618	+ 0.034788106 ETH 🔗

60.53 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.